
Welcome to F2DAY

We believe in empowering individuals to
take control of their financial future.

PRESENTATION

www.force2day.in

Your Path to Financial Freedom!



F2DAY is more than just a business – it’s a movement. We
are dedicated to helping our members achieve financial
independence through a structured, transparent, and
rewarding multi-level marketing (MLM) model. With a
strong foundation in trading, investments, and network
growth, we create an ecosystem where everyone has the
potential to succeed.

Who We Are



Real Estate Social Media E-Commerce

Online
Bussiness Online Games

Future Of Trade



Birth of Force2day

Force2day American Social Media Platform was
 launch on 10 December 2023 & Storm wave Inc.

 2965 Ogle town Road Sewark, DE 19813 U.S.A.

A wide range of security and amazing, features,
 full secure, big database, user friendly.



Birth of Force2day

It Is An Information Technology Company And Is Engaged 
In The Development And Maintenance Of, But Not Limited

To, Technologies, Software, Web-based Applications, 
Website, Mobile Applications And Networking Applications.

The Company Also Offers Various Services Such As System
Support, Database Services, Social Media & Social

Networking Services And Digital Marketing Among Others.
In Addition, It Undertakes Outsourcing Services Related

Information Technology



Transparent

Our vision is to become a global leader in MLM trading, empowering individuals with financial freedom
and entrepreneurial success. We strive to create a transparent, sustainable, and growth-driven
ecosystem where anyone can achieve financial independence through innovation, trust, and teamwork.

Vision - Our Future Goal

Sustainable Growth-driven Global leader



Empower Entrepreneurs

Mission -What We Stand For

Deliver Excellence

Promote Financial Independence

Foster a Strong Community



Integrity &
Transparency

Impact of Ransomware

Core Values - Our Foundation

Trust & 
Credibility

Innovation &
Excellence

Empowerment 
& Growth



WHY SHOULD YOU DO TRADING?

Minimum Investment

Maximum Legal Liabilities

No Employee

No Boss

Fewer & Flexible Working Hours

Work From Home



Real Estate NFT's E-Store

Our Future Sections



Milk Fomentation Unit

Our Future Sections

Milk Producer Unit 



Type of Income

Return Of  Investment

Direct Business Income

Team Development
Income

Team Business
 Reward’s 

Company Business
Royalty

1

2

3

4

5



Our Packages

100$

11200$

1100$
5600$

89600$

22400$
44800$

Diamond

Registration
Trial
Star

Silver
Gold

Platinam



Return Of Investment (ROI)

Note:- 10% Monthly of Your
 Investment amount upto 2X. 



Return Of Investment (ROI)

Note:- 5% Direct income of
Investment Amount



Team Development Income

SR. No.

1

Level 

Level 1 
Level 2 

Level 3 To 5 

Level 6 To 10 
Level 11 To 20 

Level 21 To 31 

Percentage

2

3
4

5

6

1%

1%

0.75%

0.50%
0.25%

0.20%

Note:- Level Income 6 time given by system every 
month up to 6month



Level Open Condition 

Level Direct Direct Level 
1 2

4
6

8
10

6
7

8
9
10

12
14

16
18

19-31

2

3
4
5



Team Business Reward’s 

TARGET REWARD’S SALARY upto 6 month

500 $ 10 $

20 $

50 $

100 $

200 $

 1000 $

2500 $

5000 $

10000 $

-

-

-

-

-



25000 $

 1000 $

450 $

 2000 $

4000  $

10000 $

25000 $

 50000 $

 75000 $

100000 $

250000 $

500000 $

$ 15 X 6 month = $ 90 

$ 45 X 6 month = $ 270

$ 100 X 6 month = $ 600 

$ 250 X 6 month = $ 1500

$ 750 X 6 month = $ 4500

$ 2000 X 6 month = $ 12000

Team Business Reward’s 

Note:- Business will be count 60 % of power Leg And 40% Business of all Legs.



Company Business Royalty 

TARGET ROYALTY

100000$

250000$

500000$

3 % Company
 Turnove

2 % Company 
Turnover

1% Company 
Turnover



Rank Recognition 

TARGET
2500 $
5000 $
10000 $
25000 $
50000 $

75000 $

100000 $
250000 $
500000 $

RANK
Star

Silver
Gold

Platinum
Diamond

Double Diamond

Ruby
Ambassador

King



Terms and Conditions 
Payment should be USDT.BEP20

Minimum Withdrawal 10 $.

ROI Start After Clossing .
Closing Will be every date 10, 20 

and end month.
Withdrawal Deduction 5% of

 withdrawal Amount .

After 5X all Income Generate Must be Re-
Topup For Next Income



Thank You For
Your Attention
FOR MORE DETAILS :-

www.force2day.in

mail@force2day.in


